04709/2013 02 18 7 000 25 8 9 Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000326797 3)))



H170003287973ABCS

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

То:	
Division of Corporations	
Fax Number : (850)617-6381	
From:	<u> </u>
Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVI	ICE, INC.
Account Number : I2000000001 9	
Phone : (305)552-5973	
Fax Number : (305)675-5944	Sec. G

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABULITY CO. **DOLPHIN TEMPER GLASS, LLC**

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

T. BURCH DEC 20 2017

- ----

04/09/2013 03:03 3052201440 850-617-6361 12/19



December 19, 2017

,

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DOLPHIN TEMPER GLASS, LLC REF: W17000099773

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H17000326797 Letter Number: 317A00025579

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Dolphin Tompor Glass, LLC (Must and with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3156 Pembroke Ra.	3156 Pembroke Rd.
Pembroke Park, FI 33009	Pembroke Park, FI 33009

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:		7 0E	
Claudia Silvina Garranchan		Ĵ,	<u></u>
Name		ŝ	Ē
3156 Pembroke Rd.		PH	m D
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	91 91	ប៊ួ	
Pembroke Park FL 33009		05	
City, State, and Zip	2 (A)		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position us registerfield agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's/Signafure (REQUIRED) (CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager				
"MGRM" = Managing Member				
LIOPH				
MGRM	Claudia Silvina Garranchan			
-	Calle 142 #13 con #44 Barrio Cedritos			
	Residencias Akaroa Apt-604 Bogota - Colombia			
MGR	Jose Prieto			
	20429 NE 10th Court Rd	÷.	-7	
	Miarm, FI 33179		10	
		÷.	0	
MGR	Maria Jesus Prioto			
	3245 NE 184th Street Apt-13106		ယ	
	Aventera, FI 33160		PH	
				U
MGR	Luis Elias Garranchan		៉ា	
	3245 NE 184th Street Apt-13106	5 <u>4</u>	20	
	Aventura, FI 33160			

(Use attachment if necessary)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Luis Elias Garranchan

Typed or printed name of signee